=
1=
(=]

SSAA Para Info

Club Information:

[=]

Club President:

Club Secretary:
All enquiries to:

Club House

SSAA PARA BRANCH

CLUB SPECIAL EVENTS
Steve Nicholas
president(@ssaapara.org.au
0419 805 299
Michael Nicholas
secretary(@ssaapara.org.au
0467 763 716

(08) 8289 6918 or 0434 368 000

The Club is open 7 days a week between 10:00 and 16:30 each day.

The main range is only available for visitors to use for zeroing and practice subject to available Range Officer
supervision and space alongside our club competitions and general members usage. Please contact the club house to
confirm if spots and supervision is available.

The following events are not related to any shooting events but identify key event dates for special Club activities

January

February

March

April

June

July

August

9]

26

11

\S}

13

28

10

o)}

12

18:00
19:00
19:30

19:00

19:30

18:00

19:30

19:00

19:30

19:00

18:00

19:30

19:30

18:00
19:00
19:30

No scheduled events

Club Firearms Licence Course — Please register interest
State Council Meeting
Club Council Meeting

Range Officer Course — please register interest

Club Council Meeting

Club Firearms Licence Course — Please register interest

Club Council Meeting

State Council Meeting
Club Council Meeting

Range Officer Course— please register interest

Club Firearms Licence Course — Please register interest

Club Council Meeting

Club Council Meeting

Club Firearms Licence Course — Please register interest
State Council Meeting
Club Council Meeting

Club House
CWA
Club House

Club House

Club House

Club House

Club House

CWA

Club House

Club House

Club House

Club House

Club House

Club House
CWA
Club House



September

October

November

December

9

24

11
12

14

21

11
22

3

19:30

19:00

18:00
09:00
09:00

19:30

19:00

19:30
19:00

18:00

19:30

Club Council Meeting

Range Officer Course— please register interest

Club Firearms Licence Course — Please register interest
Club Working Bee
Club Working Bee

Club Council Meeting

Club AGM (To be confirmed by notification to members)

Club Council Meeting
State Council Meeting

Club Firearms Licence Course — Please register interest
Club Christmas BBQ
Club Council Meeting

Club House

Club House

Club House

Club House

Club House

Club House
CWA

Club House
Club House
Club House



