

SSAA PARA BRANCH THE SECOND EVENTS

	C.	LUD SI ECIAL EVENIS
513£.	Club President :	Steve Nicholas
42262		president@ssaapara.org.au
		0419 805 299
	Club Secretary:	Michael Nicholas
	All enquiries to:	secretary@ssaapara.org.au
SSAA Para Info	nfo 0467 763 716	0467 763 716
	Club House	(08) 8289 6918 or 0434 368 000

Club Information:

The Club is open 7 days a week between 10:00 and 16:30 each day.

The main range is only available for visitors to use for zeroing and practice subject to available Range Officer supervision and space alongside our club competitions and general members usage. Please contact the club house to confirm if spots and supervision is available.

The following events are not related to any shooting events but identify key event dates for special Club activities

January			No scheduled events	
February	5 8 11	18:00 19:00 19:30	Club Firearms Licence Course – Please register interest State Council Meeting Club Council Meeting	Club House CWA Club House
	26	19:00	Range Officer Course – please register interest	Club House
March	11	19:30	Club Council Meeting	Club House
April	2 8	18:00 19:30	Club Firearms Licence Course – Please register interest Club Council Meeting	Club House Club House
May	3	19:00	State Council Meeting	CWA
	13	19:30	Club Council Meeting	Club House
	28	19:00	Range Officer Course– please register interest	Club House
June	4 10	18:00 19:30	Club Firearms Licence Course – Please register interest Club Council Meeting	Club House Club House
July	8	19:30	Club Council Meeting	Club House
August	6 9 12	18:00 19:00 19:30	Club Firearms Licence Course – Please register interest State Council Meeting Club Council Meeting	Club House CWA Club House

September	9	19:30	Club Council Meeting	Club House
	24	19:00	Range Officer Course- please register interest	Club House
October	1	18:00	Club Firearms Licence Course – Please register interest	Club House
	11	09:00	Club Working Bee	
	12	09:00	Club Working Bee	
	14	19:30	Club Council Meeting	Club House
	21	19:00	Club AGM (To be confirmed by notification to members)	Club House
November	11	19:30	Club Council Meeting	Club House
	22	19:00	State Council Meeting	CWA
December	3	18:00	Club Firearms Licence Course – Please register interest	Club House
	7		Club Christmas BBQ	Club House
	9	19:30	Club Council Meeting	Club House